
Year 8 Assignment Calendar 2017 Term 2

Subject Description Teacher Day Date Month

Week 1

Media Art Shot list Ms Todd Friday 21 April

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

English Novel Extension (oral presentation)
Mrs Pritchard/Ms Darling/Mrs Nunes  /  

Ms Noziac
Thursday 11 May

Media Art Stop motion animation Ms Todd Friday 12 May

Visual Art Drawing Ms Todd Friday 12 May

Week 5

Drama Fractured Fairytale Script Mrs Malcolm Wednesday 17 May

Food Technology Assignment Ms Torres Friday 19 May

ITD Pencil Case Mr Pelka Friday 19 May

Media Art Reflection Ms Todd Friday 19 May

Robotics Plateau Assignment Mr Caines Friday 19 May

Week 6

Mathematics Assignment
Mr Herald / Mr Ellison / Mr Caines / 

Mr Fenner
Tuesday 23 May

Drama One Scene Performance Mrs Malcolm Friday 26 May

Visual Art Painting Ms Todd Friday 26 May

Week 7

Music Listening Test Miss Sugars Wednesday 31 May

Week 8

Japanese Listening test Mr Priestly Tuesday 6 June

English Graphic Novel
Mrs Pritchard/Mrs Nunes/Ms 

Noziac/Ms Darling
Thursday 8 June

Health & Physical Education Relationships Booklet Mr O'Hallahan Friday 9 June

Media Art Shot list Ms Todd Friday 9 June

Religion Assignment
Ms Todd / Mrs Nunes / Ms Bool / Mrs 

Malcolm
Friday  9 June

Visual Art Responding task Ms Todd Friday 9 June

Week 9

Health & Physical Education Mental Health Pamphlet Mrs Jackson Monday 12 June

French  Presentation  Miss Nozaic Tuesday 13 June 

Geography Response to Geographical Inquiry Ms Torres / Mr Xhafer Tuesday 13 June

History Test (Knowledge and Response to Sources) Miss Crothers / Mr O'Hallahan Tuesday 13 June

Mathematics Exam
Mr Herald / Mr Ellison / Mr Caines / 

Mr Fenner
Thursday 15 June

Drama Fractured Fairytale Booklet Mrs Malcolm Friday 16 June

Music Composition Miss Sugars Friday 16 June

Visual Art Ceramics Ms Todd Friday 16 June

Week 10


